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Dog Handler Points to DateHeight

281Wendy Hart Mitzi Standard

176Tiana Trueman Saron Standard

121Saskia Trueman Jazz Standard

99Alison Schofield Storm Standard

93Hannah Marriott Misty Standard

85Pat Ryan Yogi Large

81Kate Reynolds Oscar Large

74Maddi Newton Luna Standard

74Paul Wheeler Beau Standard

64Margaret Wright Lanty Large

60Denise Neiles Maddie Standard

46Nadine Muller Maya Standard

45Barbara O'Brien Pumpkin Standard

44Lucy Frampton Daisy Standard

42Paul Bland Ella Large

41Ellie Eccles Kotay Standard

40Claire Hodkinson Kaiser Large

40Janet Dykes Leila Standard

37Beverley Ashwin Kim Standard

36Sue Yates Callie Standard

36Rachel Wardle Pip Standard

35Claire Perry Kooky Standard

35Sharn Forster Inka Large

33Lindsay Roberts Pippa Large

32Pam Wild River Large

32Margaret Booth Tara Large

29Linda Foden Bella Large

28Sally Wainwright Jazz Large

28Sharon Pattinson Shadow Large

26Alison Schofield Flame Large

26Paige Jepson Floss Standard

25Maureen Merone Zeta Large

24Vanessa Higham Hugo Standard

23Lauren Rush Merlin Standard

22Keith Bottomley Tilly Large

22Di Coleman Inka Large

22Alison Schofield Haze Large
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22Julie Nicholson Martha Large

20Sarah Humphreys Joebe Flynn Standard

19Della Hopkins Eric Standard

18Jill Blackwell Beamer Large

18Diane Pill Deedee Large

18Samuel Reynolds Sherlock Large

18Sue Armstrong Ziggy Standard

17Karen Thew Geordie Large

15Lorna White Yoshi Standard

15Karina Kennett Lillie Standard

14Chloe Fletcher Tilly Standard

13Eleanor Finlayson Max Standard

13Sally Wainwright Jazz Standard

13Paige Jepson Poppy Standard

13Andy Foster Flynn Large

13Beth Titchener Alfie Standard

13Martina Hogg Murphy Standard

13Julie Nelson Ricco Standard

12Laine Hartnett Nobby Large

12Sally Hull What Large

11Joe Brannon Tygga Standard

11Denise Pettitt Charlie Standard

11Steve Johnston Pippa Standard

10Karen Whitehouse Chance Large

9Laine Hartnett Mawgan Large

9Sue Yates Callie Large

9Lynnr Jennings Sophie Standard

9Lyn Heath Zac Standard

9Celia Smith Ola Standard

9Mandy Davenport Marley Standard

9Sharon Pattinson Shadow Standard

8Carol Davies Monty Large

8Anne Cook Jake Large

8Vic Royle Bryn Large

8Michael Lakin Tilly Standard

8Jo Sye Indy Large

8Jayne Edwards Buddy Large

8Leah Ellis Purdie Large
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7Martine Potts Tia Standard

7Jan Robinson Magic Standard

7Ruth Rowe Dave Standard

7Sarah Plant reilly Large

7Karen Whitehouse Chance Standard

7Mandy McArdle Bailey Standard

6Rachel Flentje Finn Large

6Margaret Booth Gwyl Standard

6Jane Page Tanly Large

5Jean Gillam Bella Standard

5Margaret Booth Gwyl Large

4David Gillam Bobby Standard

4Wendy Henson Cleo Standard

4Ruth Lee Merlin Standard

4Dawn Unsworth Max Standard

4Cameron Macleod Onyx Large

4Julie Yeatman Tipsy Large

4Anne Cook Perdi Standard

4Debbie Hughes Roger Large

3Jo Plevin Olive Large

3Phil Lear Max Large

3Chris Clay Jazz Large

3Di Coleman Lotti Standard

2Jennie Ellse Pip Standard

2Claire Hodkinson Shadow Large

2Karen Walker Amber Standard

2Laura Norcop Molly Standard

1Jenny Freer Penny Standard

1Carys Ann Davies Pan Large

1Rae Blythe Abel Large
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276Jayne Cunliffe Bella Small

161Lesley Dexter Lola Small

100Emma Taylor Milo Small

93Helen Seddon Wynn Small

90Angela Johnson Phlox Small

88Kate Dayman Charlie Small

73Colin Timms Hurricane Medium

67Belinda Chidlow Pickle Small

58Ruth Eccles Oscar Small

52Fiona Connolley Revel Medium

51Lisa Jones Tumble Small

50Kathleen McHugh Herbie Small

50Nigel Perry Molly Medium

47Lorna White Yoshi Medium

47Emily Mallison Barney Medium

44Jane Parker Marvin Medium

42Gwen Holland Roxy Small

40Susan Dickinson Saffy Small

39Ellie Eccles Mocha Small

38Shelley Haslock Rosie Small

38Helen Fletcher Shimmy Medium

37Simone Southwart Tia Medium

36Ellie Eccles Benji Micro

31Sally Brice Bert Medium

30Lucy Armstrong Rocky Medium

30Gloria Morris Carrie Small

28Jennie Phillips Patrick Medium

27Jenny Knight Fudge Micro

27Laura Bentley Summer Small

26Denise Cowell Ruby Medium

26Sue Dickinson Saffy Small

25Gill Blanchard Millie Micro

25Deb Sawyer Henry Medium

24Sarah Dinning Sebastian Medium

24Liz Burgess Tilly Micro

23Maggie McCrae Jasper Medium

23Janice Vann Charlie Medium
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22Della Hopkins Dylan Micro

22Emily Mallison Barney Small

21Richard Roper Charlie Small

20Natasha Hames Izzy Micro

20Gill Blanchard Eboney Small

20Rebecca Chiswell Charlie Small

19Sarah Wilkinson Luna Medium

19Lucy Armstrong Inca Medium

18Jo Asher Lyla Medium

18Trudie Exon Stanley Medium

17Denise Pettitt Zen Micro

17Rachel Ball Skipper Medium

16Geraldine Goode Tillie Micro

16Jessica Sye Poppy Small

16Wendy Clark Bella Small

15Caitlin Hames Flick Medium

15Simone Southwart Tia Small

15Tim Shaw Vinnie Medium

15Janet Osbiston Grace Small

14Louise Alderson Bella Small

13Nicky Handford Daisy Medium

11Amanda Speed Skye Medium

11Rachel Wardle Pip Medium

11Amber Davey Frankie Medium

10Carol Mitchell Wilma Micro

10Laura Houghton Eddie Medium

10Terry Rayner Bramble Medium

10Natalie McKie Jessie Small

9Martine Potts Tia Medium

9Liz Burrell Hattie Medium

9Hannah Steen Maisie Medium

8Debbie Stuart Jazz Small

7Carole Hill Gordon Micro

7Mandy McArdle Presley Micro

7Lynda Cunliffe Yogi Medium

6Vanessa Mcleod Sabbi Small

6Lorraine Riley Amber Medium

4Katie Dable Dudley Small
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3Lily Hayward Sandy Small

2Katie Russell Leo Medium

2Pat Gee Cracker Small

1Jenny Knight Jelly Micro

1Jean Sandland Harry Small

1Helen Gadsby Noodle Small
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184Scott Walker Tia Large

141Charlotte Pattinson Sunni Large

121Samantha Hall Blu Standard

64Julie Morris Mollie Standard

49Heather Litherland Reo Large

44Barbara O'Brien Lace Standard

42Sarah Gold Mole Large

38Denise Cowell Millie Standard

32Elaine Ryan Millie Large

29Wendy McAlenan Holly Large

25Sharon Fox Zippy Standard

23Nigel Perry Molly Standard

22Roy Gregson Jodi Large

22Gloria Morris Zak Large

22Jo Asher Stan Standard

21Clare Foster Elza Large

21Serena Green Gunner Large

20Gemma Collins Yogi Large

16Sarah Humphreys Bella Standard

11Adrian Hill Bryn Large

11Claire Gratrix Stella Standard

11Dominique Fuentes Luna Large

10Jo Asher Buzz Large

10Pauline Goddard Jaz Large

10Georgia Hatton Hoddy Standard

9Shelley Webster KC Large
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326Sarah Howarth Bristle Micro

299Wendy Hart Gizmo Medium

245Shel Pott Rupert Small

159Adele Moran Luna Micro

119Sue Bebbington Mia Micro

102Maggie McCrae Zac Medium

95Yvonne Bland Bailey Small

84Chloe Fletcher Peppa Micro

60Jane Parker Wall.E Medium

41Terry Rayner Jess Medium

31Becky Chiswell Paisley Micro

19Rebecca Chiswell Isla Small

17Della Hopkins Dylan Small

17Alison Clarke Daisy May Medium

17Jane Parker Eva Medium

16Paula Livens Molly Small

15Sarah Wilkinson Luna Medium

11Hannah Lancaster Alfie Medium

8Jean Sandland Diddy Small
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219Samantha Hall Charlie Standard

135Scott Walker Dennis Large

126Michael Lakin Jingo Standard

98Samantha Hall Blu Standard

89Claire Hodkinson Stella Large

84Rob Morley Chloe Large

63Julie Nicholson Ted Large

61Gemma Miles Bran Large

61Julie Threlfall Drifter Large

51Sarah Dinning Roxy Standard

41Heather Monk Marley Large

41Miranda Bladen Tess Large

40Miranda Bladen Fly Standard

32Tracey Shenton Archie Large

29Gemma Miles Asher Large

27Colin Foster Max Large

22Amanda Wilson Jinks Standard

21Martin Wilson Poppy Large

19Sarah Gold Pip Large

17Irene Haddock Breeze Large

12Will Verney Ollie Large

11Vanessa M Lloyd Taboo Large

11Annette Scrimshaw Jess Large

10Trish McKeown Mollie Large

8Lynne Jennings Mia Standard

8Mandi Marks Scrumpy Large

7Mandi Marks Snowy Large

7Rae Blythe Oby Large

7Alyshia Hindle Cali Large

6Matt Parker Roxanne Standard

6Kirsty Wilson Sophie Large
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114Pat Bishop Kizzy Small

112Pat Bishop Alfie Micro

100Avril Moran Dodger Small

99Natasha Hames Jess Medium

81Sue Fitton Rosie Medium

70Aemilla Nicholson Rubbie Small

62Pauline Goddard Misty Medium

44Rachel Ward Shimmer Micro

44Sarah McLean Kita Micro

41June Agar Kindle Small

37Gabriele Stevens Stanley Micro

31Celia Smith Gizmo Medium

30Naomi Harriman Zippy Small

30Hannah Grantham Fluke Small

27Fiona Connolley Melon Medium

27Janet Osbiston Kingsleigh Small

24Heather Litherland Pippin Medium

22Rob Morley Star Medium

20Jo Plevin Sparkle Small

20Sally Hardwick Sam Small

19Sandra Yates Poppy Medium

18Charlotte Edmondson Benji Medium

16Sally Hardwick Pepper Small

15Mandi Marks Wicked Small

13Steph Wilson-Astbury Lucy Medium

13Sandra Yates Ruby Small

11Hannah Grantham Boo Small

11Steph Wilson-Astbury Halo Medium

11Martin Wilson Hector Medium

10Jo Plevin Rolo Small

10Barry Cowdery Lizzie Medium

9Deborah Phillips Kestrel Small

8Becky Gibson Benji Medium

8Gill Blanchard Sid Medium

7Berenice Tomlinson Maisie Small
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265Sharon Walker Kayla Micro

243Charlotte Pattinson Maisie Micro

229Jay Timms Lightnin Medium

165Ian Pattinson Sian Micro

160Charlotte Pattinson Meg Medium

113Andrea Cooper Bran Medium

112Sarah Howarth Bessie Micro

80Helen Fletcher Tag Micro

56Connor Wilson Oggy Small

54Liza Pickup Izzie Small

41Wendy McAlenan Amber Small

41Ann Atkinson Tizzy Small

41Lesley Dexter Buzz Small

38Naomi Harriman Lily Micro

32Amber Davey Danny Small

32Sylvia Wilde Bonnie Small

31Amber Davey Niamh Small

31Ron Backhouse Furby Medium

29Alan Heaton Beli Micro

28Jay Timms Storm Small

26Alan Heaton Tip Medium

26Sylvia Wilde Pip Micro

25Sylvia Wilde Bonnie Micro

24Janine Barlow Guinness Medium

23Lauren Rush Willow Small

23Wendy Henson Fin Medium

22Heather Litherland Will Medium

21Amanda Wilson Megan Small

21Claire Chamberlain Bosski Boots Medium

21Tara Sutton Sheba Medium

21Lyn Heath Sam Small

20Lucy Frampton Poppy Small

18Lyn Heath Sam Medium

16Hilary Powell Miah Micro

16Rae Blythe Kez Medium

14Denise Cowell Ebbi Small

13Sally Hull Guess Small
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12Tiana Trueman Nikita Small

12Tracey Shenton Libby Micro

11Rachel Ball Gwynne Small

11Karen Whitehouse Ben Micro

10Ginny Davies Ben Medium

9Doreen Wright Kes Medium

9Sue Owen Gus Medium

9Karen Stubbs Sadie Medium

9Chris Clay Bruno Medium

8Claire Chamberlain Quizit Medium

8Maggie McCrae Megan Small

7Karen Ives-Smith Trudy Micro

6Carl Siddal Daisy Micro

5Ian Pattinson Oggy Small

5Andrew Smith Puma Small

5Ron Backhouse Furby Small

5Maureen McVitty Pippa Micro

4Margaret Booth Ceri Micro
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214Jo Sanderson Jess Medium

132Sharon Pattinson Domino Medium

97Katie Harrison Tess Medium

92Robert Williams Ruby Medium

43Aemillia Nicholson Charlotte Medium

32Keren Caird Izzy Medium

27Charlotte Edmondson Raz Medium

24Nicole Williams Boot Medium

22Emma Clay Charlie Medium

21Nikkie Gregson Storm Medium

21Joy Hayward Rusty Medium

20Gary Dale Rufus Small

19Diane Pill Shadow Medium

18Sue Gibson Jacob Medium

11Lyn Mahoney Button Medium

10Amanda Cain Teyla Small

10Heidi Von Dinther Titch Small

10Hilary Skinner Oreo Small

9Mike Hallam Lexi Medium

9Gilll Frost Teya Medium

9Lauren Clarke Charlie Micro

9Andy Foster Flynn Medium

9Maren Amey Sam Medium

9Wendy Henson Cleo Medium

8Steph Brooker Ace Medium

6Paige Jepson Poppy Medium

Show Processing by AgilliTec



 

Number of Eliminations – Summer 2015 
 

 

Place Handler Dog 
Number of 

Eliminations 
1st Sharon Pattinson  Shadow 27 

2nd Scott Walker  Dennis 25 

3rd Colin Timms  Hurricane 24 

4th Charlotte Pattinson  Sunni 21 

5th Scott Walker  Tia 20 

5th Sally Hull  What 20 

6th Charlotte Pattinson  Meg 19 

7th Lesley Dexter Lola 17 

7th Sharon Pattinson  Domino 17 

8th Claire Perry  Kooky 15 

9th Tracey Shenton  Callie 14 

9th Janet Abrahams Josie 14 

10th Lyn Heath  Sam 13 

10th Rachel Wardle  Pip 13 

11th Denise Pettitt  Charlie 12 

11th Susan Dickinson  Saffy 12 

12th Wendy Clark  Bella 11 

12th Adele Moran  Luna 11 

12th Lesley Dexter  Buzz 11 

12th Ron Backhouse  Furby 11 

12th Lyn Heath  Zac 11 

13th Paul Wheeler  Beau 10 

13th Clare Foster  Vega 10 

 


